
FRIENDLY PERSUASION FARM COMPLETE
LIQUIDATION

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, MAY 11, 2002 9:00 a m.

57S North Weaber St., Annville, North Annville Twp., Lebanon County, PA
FARM EQUIPMENT - ANTIQUES - TOOLS

FARM RELATED ITEMS
FARM EQUIPMENT; John Deere 2630 with #4B loader, manure fork 3 pt
hydraulics diesel powered, John Deere 4WD Green Machine, farm related
items, Frey Bros, head gate, blocking chute, calf creep feeder, feed pans, feed

‘ troughs, water tank, lead ropes, cross ties, 2 hay spears, horse drawn potato
%% sprayer, old farm equipmentfor parts, tools, workshop tools, log chains, tobac-

'% co bale box, bag scales
ANTIQUES: Butcher block, Victorian settee includes: love seat, 2 arm chairs
an£j 2 s j,je chairs, butchers cupboard, old chests, old pump organ, antique lights,
iron crib, antique scalloped-back wrought iron patio chairs, drop leaf tables, old

,

‘ rockers, rope bed, old house shutters inside and out from old H E Millard
Homes, glassware, walnut with brass hinge dining room server, 6-pc. bdrm

yMjKtr suite, trunks, old church pews, grain cradle, homemade rugs, old farm tools, old
■—* *''l heavy duty carpenter bench with drawers circa 1850, old very important metalr. VHHjj|H| toys and toy trucks, cedar wardrobes, dishes, Nontake, 1940 green and cream

enamel cookstove
>■ MISC.: Craft items from the farm craft shop, greenhouse flats, potting vessels,
'mm 78 records, free-standing fireplace, many more

SALE ORDER: 9:00 A.M - Shop tools and items on 2 wagons, then house-
—-f'T *>. hold and small items. 12 00 - Tractor and green machine 1.00- Furniture.

DIRECTIONS: East Main St„ Annville at Napolis’
Pizza, travel North on Weaber Street. See Auction
Arrows.

>ct: coi ICTED
Nelson L Ebersole, Auctioneer

_ The farm has been License it AU-001307-L
sold. NOTICE. Everything sells regardless of price 30 West Main Street, Annville, PA
without reserve. Phone (717) 867-5221 Fax (717) 867-5606
FOOD STAND Web Site www nelsonsauctions com

SATURDAY, MAY 11, 2002 9:00 A.M.
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

EQUIPMENT AUCTION
To be held at the Truck and Equipment Division

17th & Arsenal Harrisburg, PA
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

SCHERRER AUCTIONS WILL BE CONDUCTING SIMULTANEOUS
INTERNET BIDDING IN CONJUNCTION WITH OUR ON-SITE

PUBLIC AUCTIONS
Dump Trucks:
1991 International
1991 International w/plow &

spreader
1988 International
1988 Ford (10)
1988 Ford w/spreader & plow

1985 Chevrolet Flat Bed
1985 Ford Water Truck
1984 Ford Bus
1983 White Paint Trucks (3)
1980 International Flat Bed
1973 International Post Driver
Pickups
1994 Ford FISO ext. cab
1993 GMC Sonoma (2)
1992 Ford Ranger (4)
1992 Chevrolet 2500
1991 Ford Ranger
1991 Chevrolet 1500
1991 Dodge Ram 250
1989 Chevrolet (2)
1988 Chevrolet (2)
1986 Chevrolet
1985 Chevrolet
1983 Chevrolet (2)
Crew Cabs:

1969 Michigan (2)
Backhoes:
1988 Case
1986Case (2)
1985 John Deere (3)
1983 Case
1980 Case
1979 Case
1974 John Deere

(8)
1986 Ford
1986 Ford w/spreader
1985 Ford w/spreader
1985 Ford (5)
1984 International (2)
1982 International w/plow &

spreader
1981 Ford
1981 International w/plow
1981 International (3)
Tandem Dump Trucks:

Rollers:
1988 Essick Patch
1985 Essick Patch
1982 Brothers Rubber Tire
1979 Essick Patch
1970 Gallon Rubber Tire (2)

Vans:
1998 Ford Windstar (2)
1996 Chevrolet Cargo (3)
1995 GMC Cargo (3)
1994 Ford
1994 Chevrolet Cargo (3)
1993 Chevrolet (2)
1993 Ford (2)
1992 Chevrolet Cargo (6)
1992 Dodge Caravan (3)
1991 Chevrolet Cargo
1991 Dodge Cargo (3)
1990 Chevrolet
1989 Ford Areostar
1988 Chevrolet Astro
1987 Chevrolet Astro

1993 Ford Tandem w/spreader
& plow (3)

1993 Mack
1989 Mack w/wing plow
1989 Mack
1988 International Tandem

1997 GMC
1993 Ford (17)
1992 Ford (13)
1991 GMC (4)
1989 Chevrolet (6)
1988 Chevrolet (2)
1986 Chevrolet
Tractors & Trailers:

w/spreader
1988 International
1985 Ford Tandem w/spreader

& plow
1985 Ford Tandem
Misc. Equipment;

1983 Ford Tandem Tractor
w/1981 Rodgers Low Boy

1980Koehring Excavator
1976 John Deere Crawler

Loader
1976 Hyster Forklift
1952 Cat Crawler D-2
Aqua Tech Pipe Flusher
Special Purpose:

Trailer
Loaders:
1989 John Deere
1988 John Deere
1988 Case
1987 Case
1985 John Deere (3)
1983 John Deere (2)
1971 John Deere
1969 Case

Graders:
1981 Champion
1980 Clark
THIS IS A PARTIAL LIST

AND IS SUBJECT TO
ADDITIONS &

DELETIONS
1985 International Tandem

w/crane

Misc.: Traffic arrows, snow blower, brooms, weedeaters, chain saws, compactors, air compressors, con-
crete saws, electric generators, tar kettle, riding mowers, line markers, message boards, tractor mower,
pavement breakers, snow plows, water pumps, patch rollers,' hyd scales, herbicide sprayer, tailgate
spreaders, tailgate stone chippers, sweeper tractors, flatbed trailers, edger trimmers, welders, tranny
jack,air tools, backhoe buckets, cabinets, cordless drill, DT 466 engine cores, 20-ton floor jacks, impact
guns, steam jenny, tires, parts washers, and more

Items will be available for inspection on May 10th from 800 AM till 200 PM and on May 11 th from 700 AM till 900 AM
The trucks and equipment will only be started from 7AM 9AM prior to the auction and no one is permitted to lest drive

Come Early" l
PENN D.O. T. RESERVES THERIGHT TO REMOVE ANY ITEM ATANY TIME FROM THE SALE.

TERMS: 2.5% Buyers premium on all purchases, payment in full after the auction in cash/good
check with I.D. Sales tax collected unless exempt & form is completed.
Sale conducted by: Russ Scherrer, Auctioneer PA License # AU-003524R - 1 800 536-1401

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 4, 2002-839

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

Mew Holland, Lane 00, ra
Alfred G Reist, Paul Snyder,
Richard Murry, Larry Martin Jr
aucts AUOOOB73L 717-354-7006

' SAT MAY 18 - 9AM 78 Acre farm
& Contents for the estate of Mary
K Myers 2001 Oakwood Drive,
Hanover, Pa Randy Dicken-
sheets AU-003539-L
SAT MAY 18- 9 30AM Fran «

Delmar Boice Tractors, cars
Dallastown SAT MAY 18- 9AM Furnishings trucks and engines Wyoming

Ymkrf Pe nlduf He«’ and decorative accessories, Co Mehoopany Pa Fran & Del
York Co, Pa Gladys Mess, . . , memorabilia mar Boice, owners Shamrock

999 344
e
8

y
Au32SIL books, antiques auto, trailers' Auction Service AUt 16 570-833

AA2B23L
448 collectibles at 203 Conestoga St 5913

PUBLIC AUTO AUCTION
Every MON. & WED

at 6:30 PM
BUY YOUR NEW VEHICLE

SELL YOUR CURRENT VEHICLE!
Tired of answering tons of phone calls - people who say

they will be there, but don’t show up?
ELIMINATE THE HASSLES!

Sell your car, receive your check the same night
andyou’re on your way home.

YORK SPRINGS AUTO AUCTION
10 Auction Drive, York Springs, PA

Located on Rte 15 between Harrisburg & Gettysburg
1-800-222-2038

Rodger L. Myers - 000653-L • www.yorkspringsautoauction.com

FARM & CONSTRUCTION
AUCTION

SATURDAY, MAY 11TH, 2002 10:00 RM.
Selling for Mr. & Mrs. Maurice Amidon of 2698 NYS Route 11, Lafayette,
NY, who are selling their farm and moving. Take Route 81 to Lafayette exit
to Route 20 into 4 corners of village. Turn North at traffic light on Route 11,
1/2 mile up. Watch for auction arrows.
John Deere model 25 diesel excavator, 1 owner, only 3072 hrs., on rubber
tracks; JD 2750 diesel 4 wheel drive tractor w/full cab, 540/1000, dual
hydraulics, exc. rubber, only 3386 hrs., selling w/JD 245 h.d. loader w/buck-
et; JD 950 diesel 4 wheel drive w/canopy, 3-pt. hitch, dual hydraulics, pto;
JD 430 diesel garden tractor w/60-m. deck, hydrostatic drive w/bagger; JD
F932 commercial mower w/72-in. front mounted deck; Ford CL3S diesel
skid steer w/bucket, 4055 hrs.; Int. 500 gas dozer w/6-way angle blade, 1995
Chevy 3500 dual wheel 4x4 truck w/stake rack dump, selling w/Fisher snow-
plow package (only 72,000 miles); 1986 SI7OO Int. diesel truck w/5 speed
24-ft. rollback (only 55,000 miles); 1970 G-600 Gradall 10-wheelerw/diesel
powered hoe; 1950 Walters highway snowplow truck w/large V-blade,
Lodestar 1700 tow truck; GMC 6-wheel army truck (135,000 miles); 1989
Dodge Power Ram 3500 w/Cummins diesel; 2 1979 Int. trucks; Chevy 3/4
ton pickup w/10-ft. rollback w/winch; mcCormick Deering gas 1020 tractor,
w.f.e.; Int. 056 orchard standard gas tractor, w.f.e.; Farmall A gas tractor,
w.f.e.; 2 older Int. road trucks; P4O ditch witch machine (used very little).
Dual-All trencher (used very little); Terramite 16 hp. concrete screed w/2
different size rollers up to 14 ft. long), Parkhurst 16-ft. dual axle sth wheel
trailer w/dump; 20-ft. dual axle sth wheel equipment trailer w/ramps; 24-ft.
Starlite sth wheel dual axle 6 ton trailer; Gehl dual axle h.d. 10 ft. equipment
trailer; Suzuki ATV Model 230; 1956 Galvin h.d. commercial street roller; 2-
row stone digger loader; Leon 8-ft. h.d. dozer blade w/frame; Dual! 105
loader w/bucket; Frey compact loader w/bucket; 8-ft. Mars commercial
sweeper w/Wisconsm engine; 3-pt. hitch 7-ft. York rake; 3-pt. hitch 6-ft.
roller; JD 105 hydraulic reset 4-bottom plow; 3-pt. hitch Loftness 8-ft h.d.
2- snowblower (nearly new); 3-pt. hitch Ford 8-ft. disc; 3-pt. hitch
round bale picker; 3-pt. hitch 5-ft. Woods bush hog; 3-pt. hitch JD 6-ft. flail
mower; 3-pt. hitch spinner spreader; 3-pt. hitch hydraulic post hole digger;
3- hitch Krone 6- 1/2-ft. flail mower; 3-pt. hitch Cut-2 Speeco Quick-hitch;
3-pt. hitch Arps 6-1/2-ft. snowblower; Snow Con grain dryer; Hydraulic
mixer wagon; Large manure spreader; 4-ft. hydraulic bush clamp (for skid
steer); 3-pt. hitch new pto cement mixer; 3-pt. hitch 6-ft. rototiller; 3-pt. hitch
snowblower; 3-pt. hitch lift; 3-pt. hitch cultivator; Numerous snowplows,
blades & packages inch Western, Fisher, Taylor & others; 6-1/2-ft self-pro-
pelled snowblower, 3-pt. hitch w/Wisconsm engine; Com stalk crimper;
Haybine; Baler; Several running gears; Wood wagon; Bnlhon 9-ft. culti-
packer; 3-pt. hitch cultipacker; 3-pt. hitch 6-ft. clod buster; JD 2-row culti-
vator; Trailer frames; 3-pt. hitch chopper; Power tailgate; Several wood split-
ters, inch 3-pt. hitch, hydraulic & gas operated; Freuhauf 22-ft. aluminum
truck box & others; Sprayers, Welder w/Wisconsm engine; 9-ft hydraulic
sander (no box); Discs; Drags; Various size backhoe buckets, 5-ft lawn aer-
ator; Post driver; Front mounted sweeper; 8 h.p. generator; Engine hoist; 5
h.p. leaf shredder/chipper; Fibermg insulation blowing machine w/hose,
Gravely lawn mower w/sulky; 5 new hydraulic motors; Hydraulic hand
press; Several steel I-beams, up to 26 ft. long; Pallet racking; Flat steel;
Several rolls aluminum cable TV wire; Triple wall pipe; Generator; Dolly,
Taylor outside wood-burning furnace; Lawn vac; Cable roller, Numerous
scrap iron & aluminum; 4 railroad carts; Calf hutch. Water pump w/gas
motor; 10-ft. grain auger; Large landscape stones, Grave warmer. Pony
sulky; Winch; Misc, truck & tractor tires; Log chains; Some hand tools &

much more.
ANTIQUES

Early steel wheel wagon running gear; Miniature 3-bottom steel wheel nail-
er plow (very unusual); Horse sleigh; 2 pot belly stoves; Wicker sofa.
Carpenter’s tool chest; Jelly cabinet; Primitives; Egg basket crate; Misc. oak
& other chairs; Cross cut saws & much more.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: This is a very partial listing Selling absolute.
Order of sale - antiques & smalls, tractors, trucks & vehicles sell at noon fol-
lowed by machinery. An excellent auction Plan to attend Something for
everyone. Tent, john& food available.
TERMS; Cash or good NYS check day of auction Visa & MasterCard
accepted.
ABSOLUTELY NO BUYERS’ PREMIUMS OR PENALTIES.

MR. & MRS. MAURICE AMIDON, owners
Ph. 315-677-3786

Dean D Cummins, Auctioneer & Sale Mgrs
Ph. 315-626-2248 (office) 626-2345 (home)


